

VIKING®

☐ \$100 Purchases \$2,000-\$4,999 \$250 Purchases \$5,000+

MANUFACTURER MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

All rebate claims must include these 3 items to be considered valid:

- 1) Photo of UPC code scanned from the machine carton.
- 2) Copy of the sales receipt showing the machine model, serial number, store where purchased and purchase date.
- 3) This claim form signed and filled out completely.

EN

For Internal SVP use: 18140.30121.05

Valid on machine purchases of \$2,000-\$4,999 and \$5,000+ at an authorized
HUSQVARNA® VIKING® retailer between May 1 –31, 2024.

NAME		RETAILER/DEALER NAME			
CURECY		(Required)			
STREET_ *No Post Office Boxes Allowed. CITYSTATE/ZIP PHONE () EMAIL		RETAILER/DEALER CITY/ STATE			
				Preferred method of contact (check boxes)	
				MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER	(Required)
		DATE MACHINE PURCHASED	(Required)	SIGNATURE	(Required)
		☐ I have read and agree to all the terms and conditions			
COMPLETE THIS CLAIM FORM. Claims must be emailed or faxed to		MUST BE RECEIVED BY June 30, 2024			
COMPLETE THIS CLAIM FORM. Claims me the specific address for the offer.		CEIVE YOUR CLAIM MUST BE RECEIVED BY June 30, 2024.			
NCLUDE A COPY OF THE SALES RECE sales receipt showing the product purchased, the sales receipt showing the product purchased.		Claim form and supporting documents (collectively claim) must be received by June 30, 2024 . Please allow 6-8 weeks to process after receipt of rebate.			
ourchase date (dated between May 1 -31, 2024). INCLUDE A COPY OF THE UPC CODE. So sending a scanned copy of the UPC barcode fr		PLEASE PRINT YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION Before sending, did you remember to			
SIGN THE CLAIM FORM. This form must be signed in order to be valid.		☐ Include a photo of the UPC code from t	he machine box?		
		☐ Include a copy of the sales receipt showi	ng the machine model &		
AAIL or FAX ALL OF THE ABOVE ITEMS	TO:	purchase date?			
SVP Worldwide		☐ Address the claim to the correct department number?			
Attention: May 2024 Rebate		☐ Write the machine serial number on the Claim Form?			
EMAIL: dusty.hasty@svpworldwide.com		☐ Make copies of all your Claim paperwork?			
FAX: (615) 280-3509		☐ Sign the Claim Form?			

Incomplete claims (missing paperwork or information) will be considered invalid and will disqualify the claim.

OFFICIAL RULES AND REGULATIONS

Purchases must be made between May 1 - 31, 2024.

Purchases made before or after these dates will not be eligible.

- Allow 6-8 weeks for receipt of rebate.
- · Any misrepresentations or fraudulent information disqualifies the Claim.
- Offer is not valid in conjunction with any other HUSQVARNA® VIKING® offer.
- HUSQVARNA® VIKING® dealers, distributors, resellers and their employees and internal SVP orders are ineligible.
- · Limit ONE claim per model, per person, household, family or address.
- · Refurbished or used machines do not qualify.
- Multiple sales to wholesale accounts do not qualify
- · Only purchases by an end-user customer from select retailers or Authorized HUSQVARNA® VIKING® dealers located in the United States are valid.
- Offer void where prohibited by law.
- · Any submission with an invalid or undeliverable address will be rejected.
- In the event of trade-in, exchange or return, the rebate amount will be deducted from the original purchase price when determining value. Rebate must be returned to SVP Worldwide within 30 days.
- HUSQVARNA® VIKING® is not responsible for Claims lost, stolen, damaged, illegible, misdirected. Please keep copies of all material submitted. No Claims against "lost" materials will be evaluated unless accompanied by proof of receipt of the original Claim by HUSQVARNA® VIKING®.

 • HUSQVARNA® VIKING® reserves the right to request additional information regarding
- this Claim and the right to confirm identification. All documentation submitted with this Claim becomes the property of HUSQVARNA® VIKING® and cannot be returned.
- · The Claimant waives any and all Claims against HUSQVARNA® VIKING® relating to
- Rebate cheques are void 60 days after issue date.
- · Offered and fulfilled by SVP Worldwide.
- · HUSQVARNA® VIKING® reserves the right to substitute offer with product of equal or
- To check the status of your Claim, email dusty.hasty@svpworldwide.com